

KRONOS TIMEKEEPER
 PUNCH DETAIL REPORT
 SORT BY WORKED FIELDS
 5/01/22 THRU 5/31/22

DAY	DATE	EMPLOYEE	IN	OUT	DAILY	NOTES	IN	OUT	ACTUAL	SCHEDULED	PAY	CODE	HOURS	AP	Labor	LVls	TOTAL
PERIOD RULE: 10%ER EMPLOYEES W/ SHIFT RATE AT 10%																	
SUN	5/01/22	439870	6:45	16:15	10%ER		6:50	16:09	16:09	16:09			9.50	3	8310.1178.0		9.50
SUN	5/01/22		16:45	19:30	10%ER	M	16:40	19:26	19:26	19:26			2.75	3	8310.1178.0		12.25
SAT	5/07/22		7:00	14:00	10%ER		6:53	13:55	13:55	13:55			7.00	3	8310.1178.0		19.25
SAT	5/07/22		14:30	19:30	10%ER	M	14:26	19:28	19:28	19:28			5.00	3	8310.1178.0		24.25
SUN	5/08/22		6:45	14:00	10%ER		6:50	13:54	13:54	13:54			7.25	3	8310.1178.0		31.50
SUN	5/08/22		14:30	19:15	10%ER	M	14:25	19:19	19:19	19:19			4.75	3	8310.1178.0		36.25
SAT	5/14/22		6:45	14:00	10%ER		6:52	14:02	14:02	14:02			7.25	3	8310.1178.0		43.50
SAT	5/14/22		14:30	16:00	10%ER	M	14:31	16:05	16:05	16:05			1.50	0	8310.1178.0		45.00
SUN	5/15/22		7:00	13:30	10%ER		6:53	13:27	13:27	13:27			6.50	0	8310.1178.0		51.50
SUN	5/15/22		14:00	19:15	10%ER	M	14:01	19:12	19:12	19:12			5.25	0	8310.1178.0		56.75
SAT	5/28/22		6:45	15:00	10%ER		6:45	15:05	15:05	15:05			8.25	3	8310.1178.0		65.00
SAT	5/28/22		15:30	19:15	10%ER	M	15:37	19:17	19:17	19:17			3.75	3	8310.1178.0		68.75
SUN	5/29/22		7:00	13:15	10%ER		6:57	13:20	13:20	13:20			6.25	3	8310.1178.0		75.00
SUN	5/29/22		13:45	19:30	10%ER	M	13:51	19:28	19:28	19:28			5.75	3	8310.1178.0		80.75
TOT HRS: 80.75 WORKED 80.75 NON-WORKED 80.75																	
HOURS BY PAY CODE REGULAR 80.75 PAID 80.75 NON-PAID .00																	

** FINAL TOTALS
 TOT HRS: 80.75 WORKED 80.75 NON-WORKED 80.75
 HOURS BY PAY CODE REGULAR 80.75 PAID 80.75 NON-PAID .00